
18.37 Values of total exports and imports by geographic region and country, 1973-75 (thousand dollars) (concluded) 

Region and country' Exports' Imports' 
I973r I974r 1975 1973r I974r 1975 

CENTRAL AMERICA AND ANTILLES 

Bahamas 
Barbados 
Belize 
Bermuda 
Jamaica 
Leeward and Windward Islands 
Trinidad and Tobago 

Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Dominican Republic 
El Salvador 
French West Indies 
Guatemala 
Haiti 
Honduras 
Mexico 
Netherlands Antilles 
Nicaragua 
Panama 
Puerto Rico 
Virgin Islands of the United States 

Total, Central America and Antilles 

NORTH AMERICA 

Greenland 
St, Pierre and Miquelon 

United States 

Total, North America 

Total, all countries 

14,697 
16,303 

1,621 
12,145 
43,480 
11,065 
28,426 

7,049 
82,111 
15,726 
5,618 
1,853 
7,001 

10,149 
4,746 

120,504 
3,167 
3,943 

12,701 
53,694 

2,766 

458,764 

6,169 
8,360 

17,129,027 (1) 

17,143,556 

25,420,706 

16,919 
15,002 
2,130 

14,528 
49,718 
13,533 
29,656 

14,925 
150,858 
32,933 
9,085 

9,672 
11,380 
8,594 

193,091 
5,280 
5,507 

18,221 
53,709 

3,742 

559,344 

3,366 
11,311 

21,399,469 (I) 

21,414,146 

32,441,245 

14,417 
14,159 
2,658 

22,349 
51,392 
15,584 
31,547 

11,815 
226,172 

28,125 
8,185 
1,511 

11,189 
12,479 
8,138 

222,354 
3,678 
4,045 

17,721 
52,535 

1,776 

762,151 

2,535 
12,359 

21,652,421 (1) 

21,667,315 

33,103,445 

10,903 
3,158 
4,215 

501 
22,040 

2,334 
13,720 

12,779 
16,611 
8,056 
4,931 

535 
6,908 
2,743 

16,520 
83,282 
47,176 

3,413 
4,243 

14,530 
1,278 

279,978 

940 
241 

15,502,015 (1) 

15,503,197 

23,325,320 

20,906 
4,670 
1,800 

551 
24,559 

551 
22,323 

9,653 
76,315 

8,088 
7,242 

65 
10,285 
4,281 

15,328 
114,265 
57,414 

5,512 
3,492 

18,523 
385 

417,432 

36 
199 

21,356,710 (1) 

21,355,945 

31,692,121 

23,880 
7,957 
1,439 

492 
18,078 

862 
25,083 

18,538 
81,456 
24,305 

8,069 
17 

19,475 
3,582 

11,755 
95,362 
24,458 

6,051 
5,880 

24,730 
24 

401,503 

284 
240 

23,559,280 (I) 

23,559,804 

34,635,513 

CO 

CD 

O 
03 
3 
03 
Q . 
03 

-< 
CD 
03 
- 1 

00 
o o 

CO 
•>! 

In this table a dash indicates that either there was no trade or the amount was less than $500. 
'The country classification was designed for purposes of economic geography and does not reflect the views of the Government of Canada on international issues of recognition, sovereignty or jurisdiction. 
'Figures in parentheses indicate rank of 10 leading countries, 1973-75. 

Sources 
18,1-18,24 Merchandising and Services Division, Industry Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada, 
18,25 -18,26 Marketing and Trade Division, Economics Branch, Canada Department of Agriculture, 
18,27-18,28 Public Finance Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada, 
18,29-18,37 External Trade Division, General Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada, 


