18.37 Values of total exports and imports by geographic region and country, 1973-75 (thousand dollars) (concluded)

Region and country ¹	Exports ²			Imports ²		
	1973r	1974r	1975	1973r	1974r	1975
CENTRAL AMERICA AND ANTILLES						
Bahamas Barbados Belize Bermuda Jamaica Leeward and Windward Islands Trinidad and Tobago	14,697 16,303 1,621 12,145 43,480 11,065 28,426	16,919 15,002 2,130 14,528 49,718 13,533 29,656	14.417 14.159 2.668 22.349 51.392 15.584 31.647	10,903 3,158 4,215 601 22,040 2,334 13,720	20,906 4,670 1,800 561 24,559 551 22,323	23,880 7,957 1,439 492 18,078 862 25,083
Costa Rica Cuba Cuba Dominican Republic El Salvador French West Indies Guatemala Haiti Honduras Mexico Netherlands Antilles Nicaragua Panama Puerto Rico Virgin Islands of the United States	7,049 82,111 15,726 5,618 1,853 7,001 10,149 4,746 120,504 3,167 3,943 12,701 53,694 2,766	14,925 150,868 32,933 9,085 853 9,672 11,380 8,594 193,091 5,280 5,507 18,221 53,709 3,742	11,815 226,172 28,125 8,185 1,611 11,189 12,479 8,138 222,364 3,678 4,045 17,721 52,635 1,776	12.779 16.611 8.056 4.931 536 6.908 2.743 16.520 83.282 47.176 3.413 4.243 14.530 1,278	9,663 76,315 8,088 7,242 66 10,286 4,281 15,328 114,265 67,414 6,612 3,492 18,623 386	18,538 81,456 24,305 8,069 17 19,475 3,582 11,755 95,362 24,458 6,061 5,880 24,730
Total, Central America and Antilles	458,764	659,344	762,151	279,978	417,432	401,503
NORTH AMERICA						
Greenland St. Pierre and Miquelon United States	6,169 8,360 17,129,027 (1)	3,366 11,311 21,399,469 (1)	2,535 12,359 21,652,421 (1)	940 241 16,502,015 (1)	36 199 21,356,710 (1)	284 240 23,559,280 (1)
Total, North America	17.143,556	21,414,146	21,667,315	16,503,197	21,356,945	23,559,804
Total, all countries	25,420,706	32,441,245	33,103,445	23,325,320	31,692,121	34,635,513

In this table a dash indicates that either there was no trade or the amount was less than \$500.

The country classification was designed for purposes of economic geography and does not reflect the views of the Government of Canada on international issues of recognition, sovereignty or jurisdiction *Figures in parentheses indicate rank of 10 leading countries, 1973-75.

Sources

^{18.1 - 18.24} Merchandising and Services Division, Industry Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.

^{18.25 - 18.26} Marketing and Trade Division, Economics Branch, Canada Department of Agriculture.

^{18.27 - 18.28} Public Finance Division, Institutional and Public Finance Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.

^{18.29 - 18.37} External Trade Division, General Statistics Branch, Statistics Canada.